Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

(53 ) (S i mamn (e sl S S ol BY1 G S Sl 5 i S S8 S it 5,

o) Bt DA S S 7ok 0 Bsis

268 058 Clli (S 331 Gl s 58 Lya 901 S G,

b 56 S 1971 oS S Sl

I3 Gmrda S R e 5568 s S daeS Sl gall i sLialy,

LS 3 s B (e (JiSly (2 pin o3ile (b 5 A g 3 2my S o8 S i Ky

1958 Vg oo L € | a0 Do Sl jua S s sl (e,

oS Junla 8 (e S 8y G3S S  lasly

:‘):\uia:mncméjuu.asd)ﬁmjux)u_

L’SL‘SJ)kla%ﬁu,\ndmusM&A‘JJ‘)EaanA)SLﬁﬁ&JBu.‘c&Lﬁ,

Sn sy o S et S Gyt S Gy e 1 L g S S g3yl e i,

2t e Bl (S sl alle S G ) S oaste ol 1 S g gan Js 2

L bl (e spdie Wl e 193051‘_]\..51 e,

G e S e G S 2 m Jseal (sl e 1S e A a3 S a5

Answers Choice

DOmP DOmP UOBP D0®P DOmP DOmF DO®mF DOmP DOUP 0D0UR

ODOUP DOm > UOWP U0OWP» UowP

1951
1952
1953
1954

Gsis (alan
B o8
G g2
G5 (alie

Cuna ulisa)
ol e
[EBEES}

D)
u’a‘a\gua )2
als PXviv]

sl
3K
aualy

.1;]
S

S8
Gl 368
K
Jucé

S o ol b
ot osb s
Qs S Dsod

S sl Sle g

bade @)l

il ol (o Gl

J..' w‘);e

S el oY dE ke caa

2012
2022
2020
2016

2008 Jiy
2008 o5
2008 N 5
2008 <8l

10 1949 z W
12 1949 7z
141949 7
16 1949 z

D510 &Y
D220 &Y
D230 &Y
)12 40 Y S

=2l s
Al ANl

s
oo

alud
2



16

17

18

19

20

L S e S i) laak,

=l S e A,

s ool 355 oS sle 52 (08 dns S i) S s 5k e 2004 052

0 S 1S S e s S el el ) S 8 S (e 5

= S e (S S5 Cielen s iy,

A. J b

C. Jx
D.osiex

. R OsE
L RO gl Dl
U P5S

oOw

EAUSTSTETES
sy A& e

s Gilaas 2D
el (5 50y

TR B

D. aded s %8 i

> COw

A, s 5 e
B. plat (5,38

D. pdde s 380w



